Tournament Results

August 27,2023

1 Open Latin

1.1 Classification

1.1.1 Results
-Class A-
Number Dancer 1 Dancer 2 Nationality
603 Sandra Thomas Ugur Kaya Sweden/Turkey
609 Patrice Naudier  Esteban Chaffin France
610 Damian Spyrka  Marc Hartung-Knofler  Germany
613 Mari Minkkinen ~ Mikko Minkkinen Finland
-Class B-
Number Dancer 1 Dancer 2 Nationality
601 Niels Henrik Hartvigson  Thomas Hgite Meersohn  Denmark
605 Kevin Haycock Tom Dane United Kingdom
611 Almut Freund Dorothea Arning Germany
612 Philip Skjeerup Bach Mathilde Breinstrup Denmark
614 Lars Thybo Ngrgaard Kirsten Bayer Andersen ~ Denmark
-Class C-
Number Dancer 1 Dancer 2 Nationality
602 Peter Lyth Ulla Mol Denmark
604 Vesna Schneider  Lukas Baand Denmark
606 Lilli Jespersen Glenn Jespersen Denmark
607 Roger Lundsten Lone Pedersen Denmark
608 Thomas Eshensen  Kenneth Hermansen Denmark
615 Sidse Selsing Lene Skovbjerg Denmark

1.1.2 Calculation

Number C R J Sum
601 17 17 15 49
602 27 29 29 85
603 5 5 5 15
604 29 33 31 93
605 15 13 13 41
606 33 31 33 97
607 33 33 29 95
608 29 29 27 85
609 5 5 5 15
610 7 7 5 19
611 13 15 15 43
612 25 27 25 77
613 9 7 7 23
614 11 13 15 39
615 31 25 33 89

1.1.3 Individual Results

-Cha Cha-

Number J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Sum
601 3 3 3 3 5 17
602 3 7 5 5 7 27
603 T 1 1 1 1 5
604 3 7 5 7 7 29
605 3 3 3 3 3 15
606 7 7 5 7 7 33
607 7 7 5 7 7 33
608 5 7 5 7 5 29
609 T 1 1 1 1 5



610 3 1 1 1 1 7
611 1 3 3 3 3 13
612 3 5 5 5 7 25
613 1T 1 3 3 1 9
614 1 3 3 1 3 N
615 7 7 5 7 5 31
-Rumba-
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Sum
601 3 3 3 3 5 17
602 5 7 5 5 7 29
603 1 1 1 1 1 5
604 7 7 5 7 7 33
605 3 3 3 1 3 13
606 5 7 5 7 7 3
607 7 7 5 7 7 33
608 5 7 5 5 7 29
609 1 1 1 1 1 5
610 3 1 1 1 1 7
611 3 3 3 3 3 15
612 5 5 5 5 7 27
613 1T 1 3 1 1 7
614 1 3 3 3 3 13
615 1 7 5 7 5 25
-Jive-
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Sum
601 3 3 3 3 3 15
602 5 7 5 5 7 29
603 1 1 1 1 1 5
604 5 7 5 7 7 3
605 1 3 3 3 3 13
606 7 7 5 7 7 33
607 5 7 5 7 5 29
608 7 7 5 5 3 27
609 1T 1 1 1 1 5
610 1 1 1 1 1 5
611 3 3 3 3 3 15
612 3 5 5 5 7 25
613 1T 1 3 1 1 7
614 1 3 3 1 7 15
615 7 7 5 7 7 33
1.1.4 Judgements
-Cha Cha-
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
601 3 3 3 3 5
602 3 7 5 5 7
603 T 1 1 1 1
604 3 7 5 7 7
605 3 3 3 3 3
606 7 7 5 7 7
607 7 7 5 7 7
608 5 7 5 7 5
609 1 1 1 1 1
610 3 1 1 1 1
611 1 3 3 3 3
612 3 5 5 5 7
613 1T 1 3 3 1
614 1 3 3 1 3
615 7 7 5 7 5
-Rumba-
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 U5
601 3 3 3 3 5
602 5 7 5 5 7
603 1 1 1 1 1
604 7 7 5 7 1
605 3 3 3 1 3
606 5 7 5 7 7
607 7 7 5 7 17
608 5 7 5 5 7
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1.2 Final AClass A
1.2.1 Results

-Places-

Place Number Dancer1 Dancer 2 Nationality

1 603 Sandra Thomas Ugur Kaya Sweden/Turkey
610 Damian Spyrka  Marc Hartung-Knofler  Germany

609 Patrice Naudier  Esteban Chaffin France

613 Mari Minkkinen ~ Mikko Minkkinen Finland

B wN

1.2.2 Calculation

Number S C R P J Sum Place
603 1.0 1.0 1.0 20 30 80 1

609 30 35 30 3.0 20 145
610 20 20 20 1.0 1.0 8.0
613 40 35 40 40 4.0 195

BN w

1.2.3 Individual Results

-Samba-
Number 1-1 12 1-3 1-4 Place
603 3* - - - 1
609 0 1 3* - 3
610 1 4% - - 2
613 1 1 2 5 4
-Cha Cha-
Number 1-1 12 1-3 1-4 Place
603 2 5 - - 1
609 1 1 3*(7) 5*(15) 3.5
610 1 3* - - 2
613 1 1 3*(7) 5*(15) 3.5
-Rumba-
Number 1-1 12 1-3 1-4 Place
603 2 5% - - 1
609 0 1 4% - 3
610 2 3* - - 2
613 1 1 1 5 4
-Paso Doble-

Number 1-1 12 1-3 1-4 Place
603 0 2 5% - 2




609 1 2 4 - 3
610 3 - - - 1
613 1 1 1 5% 4

-Jive-

Number 1-1 12 1-3 1-4 Place
603 0 2 4%(10) - 3

609 1 2 4*(9)

610 3* - - -
613 1 1 2 5*

BN

1.2.4 Extra
-Rule10-

Number 1-1 1-2 13 1-4 Place
603 3 - - - 1

609 - - -

610 2

613

-Rule11-

Number 1-1 1-2 13 1-4 Place
603 - - -
609

610

613
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1.3 First Round B Class B
1.3.1 Results

-Finale-



-Redance-

Number

Dancer 1

Dancer 2

Nationality

601
602
605
611
612
614

Niels Henrik Hartvigson

Peter Lyth

Kevin Haycock
Almut Freund

Philip Skjeerup Bach
Lars Thybo Ngrgaard

Ulla Mol
Tom Dane
Dorothea Arning
Mathilde Breinstrup
Kirsten Bayer Andersen

Thomas Hgite Meersohn

Denmark
Denmark
United Kingdom
Germany
Denmark
Denmark

| Number | Dancer 1 | Dancer 2 | Nationality |

1.3.2 Calculation

1.3.3 Individual Results

-Samba-

-Cha Cha-

-Rumba-

=Jive-

1.3.4 Judgements
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-Cha Cha-

-Rumba-

-Jive-

1.4 Final C Class C
1.4.1 Results

-Places-

1.4.2 Calculation

1.4.3 Individual Results
-Cha Cha-

-Rumba-

Number J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
601 T 1 1 1 1
602 T 1 1 1 1
605 T 1 1 1 1
611 T 1 1 1 1
612 T 1 1 1 1
614 T 1 1 1 1
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
601 T 1 1 1 1
602 T 1 1 1 1
605 T 1 1 1 1
611 T 1 1 1 1
612 T 1 1 1 1
614 T 1 1 1 1
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 U5
601 T 1 1 1 1
602 T 1 1 1 1
605 T 1 1 1 1
611 T 1 1 1 1
612 T 1 1 1 1
614 T 1 1 1 1
Place Number Dancer 1 Dancer 2 Nationality
1 602 Peter Lyth Ulla Mol Denmark
2 608 Thomas Esbensen  Kenneth Hermansen Denmark
3 604 Vesna Schneider ~ Lukas Baand Denmark
4 615 Sidse Selsing Lene Skovbjerg Denmark
5 607 Roger Lundsten Lone Pedersen Denmark
6 606 Lilli Jespersen Glenn Jespersen Denmark
Number C R J Sum Place
602 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 1
604 30 3.0 40 10.0 3
606 6.0 50 6.0 17.0 6
607 50 6.0 3.0 140 5
608 20 20 20 6.0 2
615 40 40 50 130 4
Number 1-1 12 13 14 1-5 1-6  Place
602 3* - - - - - 1
604 0 1 4% - - 3
606 0 0 0 2 3%(13 6
607 0 0 1 2 3%(12) 5
608 2 5 - - - 2
615 0 1 1 3* 4
Number 11 12 13 14 15 1-6 Place
602 3* - - - - - 1
604 o 0 3* - - 3
606 o 0 0 2 4 - 5
607 1 1 2 2 2 5 6
608 1 4* - - - - 2
615 0 1 1 3* 4




=Jive-

1.4.4 Extra
-Rule10-

-Rule11-

1.4.5 Judgements
-Cha Cha-

-Rumba-

=Jive-

1.5 Senior Results
1.5.1 Results

-Places-

Number 11 12 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Place
602 1 5* - - - 1
604 0 1 3*(8) - - 4
606 0 0 0 0 2 5 6
607 2 2 3*%5) - - 3
608 2 2 4 - 2
615 0 0 0 2 3 5
Number 1-1 12 13 14 15 1-6 Place
602 - - - - - - -
604
606
607
608
615
Number 11 12 13 14 15 1-6 Place
602 - - - - - - -
604
606
607
608
615
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 U5
602 13 1 1 5
604 3 2 5 3 3
606 4 6 4 5 6
607 6 5 3 6 4
608 2 1 2 2 1
615 5 4 6 4 2
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
602 T2 1 1 3
604 3 3 5 3 5
606 4 5 4 5 6
607 6 6 3 6 1
608 2 1 2 2 4
615 5 4 6 4 2
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
602 2 2 2 1 2
604 4 3 4 2 3
606 5 6 5 6 6
607 1T 4 3 5 1
608 3 1 1 3 5
615 6 5 6 4 4
Place Number Dancer 1 Dancer 2 Nationality
1 609 Patrice Naudier ~ Esteban Chaffin  France
2 605 Kevin Haycock ~ Tom Dane United Kingdom
3 611 Almut Freund Dorothea Arning  Germany
4 602 Peter Lyth Ulla Mol Denmark
5 604 Vesna Schneider Lukas Baand Denmark



1.5.2 Calculation

1.5.3
-Cha Cha-

-Rumba-

-Jive-

-Samba-

-Paso Doble-

Individual Results

6 615 Sidse Selsing Lene Skovbjerg  Denmark
7 607 Roger Lundsten  Lone Pedersen Denmark
8 606 Lilli Jespersen Glenn Jespersen  Denmark
Number C R J S P Sum Place
602 40 40 40 40 3.0 19.0 4
604 50 50 6.0 65 65 29.0 5
605 20 20 20 20 30 11.0 2
606 75 70 80 6.5 6.5 355 8
607 75 80 50 6.5 6.5 335 7
609 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 10 50 1
611 30 3.0 30 30 30 150 3
615 6.0 60 70 65 6.5 320 6
Number 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 1-8 Place
602 0 0 1 5* - - - 4
604 o 0 o0 o0 3* 5
605 0 4 - - - - 2
606 0 0 0 0 0 2 3*%19 5*%35 7.5
607 0 0 0 0 1 1 3*%(19) 5*(35) 7.5
609 5% - - - - 1
611 0 1 4* - - - 3
615 0o 0 0 0 1 3* 6
Number 11 12 13 14 15 1-6 17 1-8 Place
602 0 0 0 5% - - 4
604 o 0 o0 o0 3 5
605 0 5 - - - - 2
606 o o0 o0 o0 o0 2 4 - 7
607 o o o o0 2 2 2 5 8
609 5% - - - - - 1
611 0 0 5 - 3
615 o o o0 o0 o0 3 6
Number 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 1-8 Place
602 0 0 5 - - 4
604 o o0 o0 o0 2 5 6
605 0 4~ - - - - 2
606 o o0 o0 o o0 o0 2 5 8
607 o o o0 o0 3* - - 5
609 5 - - 1
611 0 1 5% - 3
615 0o 0 0 0 0 1 3* 7
Number 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Place
602 0 0 0 5* - - - 4
604 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5%40) 6.5
605 0 5 - - - 2
606 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5%40) 6.5
607 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5%40) 6.5
609 5* - - 1
611 0 0 5* - 3
615 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5%40) 6.5
Number 11 12 13 14 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8 Place
602 0 0 0 5%20) 5%20) 5*20) 5*(20) 5%(20) 3.0
604 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 5%(40) 6.5
605 0 0 0 5%20) 5*%20) 5*%20) 5*(20) 5%(20) 3.0
606 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5%(40) 6.5
607 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5*%(40) 6.5
609 5% - - - - - - - 1
611 0 0 0 5%20) 5%20) 5*%20) 5*(20) 5%(20) 3.0



615 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5%(40) 6.5

1.5.4 Extra
-Rule10-

Number 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Place
602 - - - - - - - - -
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-Rule11-

Number 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Place
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-Cha Cha-
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-Rumba-
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-Samba-
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-Paso Doble-

1.6 Final B Class B

1.6.1 Results

-Places-

1.6.2 Calculation

1.6.3 Individual Results

-Samba-

-Cha Cha-

-Rumba-

=Jive-

Number J21 J22 J23 J24 J25
602 4 4 4 4 4
604 8 8 8 8 8
605 4 4 4 4 4
606 8 8 8 8 8
607 8 8 8 8 8
609 1 1 1 1 1
611 4 4 4 4 4
615 8 8 8 8 8
Place Number Dancer1 Dancer 2 Nationality
1 605 Kevin Haycock Tom Dane United Kingdom
2 614 Lars Thybo Ngrgaard Kirsten Bayer Andersen ~ Denmark
3 601 Niels Henrik Hartvigson  Thomas Hgite Meersohn  Denmark
4 611 Almut Freund Dorothea Arning Germany
5 602 Peter Lyth Ulla Mol Denmark
6 612 Philip Skjeerup Bach Mathilde Breinstrup Denmark
Number S C R J Sum Place
601 40 30 30 3.0 130 3
602 50 50 50 6.0 210 5
605 1.0 1.5 1.0 20 55 1
611 30 40 40 40 150 4
612 6.0 6.0 6.0 50 230 6
614 20 1.5 20 1.0 65 2
Number 11 12 13 14 15 1-6 Place
601 o 0 2 4 - - 4
602 0 0 0 1 3* 5
605 4% - - - - 1
611 0 1 3* - - 3
612 0o 0 0 0 2 5 6
614 1 4x - - - 2
Number 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Place
601 0 1 4* - - - 3
602 0 0 0 1 3* 5
605 2 4%(6) 5%9) 5*%9) 5*%9) 5*9) 1.5
611 1 1 1 4* - - 4
612 0 0 0 0 2 5* 6
614 2 4%6) 5*%9) 5%(9) 5%(9) 5*(9) 1.5
Number 11 12 13 14 15 16 Place
601 o 0 3* - - - 3
602 o 0 o0 o0 3 5
605 3* - - - - 1
611 0 1 2 5% - 4
612 0o 0 0 0 2 5 6
614 2 4 - - - 2
Number 11 12 13 14 15 1-6 Place
601 0 1 3* - - - 3
602 0 0 0 0 1 5 6
605 1 4x - - - 2
611 0 1 2 4 4

10



612 0 0 1 1 4* - 5

614 T,
1.6.4 Extra
-Rule10-
Number 11 12 13 14 15 1-6 Place
601 - - - - - - -
602
605
611
612
614
-Rule11-
Number 11 12 13 14 15 1-6 Place
601 - - - - - - -
602
605
611
612
614
1.6.5 Judgements
-Samba-
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 U5
601 4 3 4 3 5
602 5 6 6 5 4
605 1 1 1 1 2
611 3 4 2 4 3
612 6 5 5 6 6
614 2 2 3 2 1
-Cha Cha-
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
601 3 3 4 3 2
602 4 6 6 5 5
605 1 2 2 1 3
611 5 4 1 4 4
612 6 5 5 6 6
614 2 1 3 2 1
-Rumba-
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
601 3 3 4 4 3
602 5 6 6 5 5
605 1T 2 1 1 2
611 4 4 2 3 4
612 6 5 5 6 6
614 2 1 3 2 1
-Jive-
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
601 2 3 4 3 4
602 6 6 6 6 5
605 1 2 3 2 2
611 5 4 2 4 3
612 3 5 5 5 6
614 4 1 1 1 1
2 Open Standard
2.1 First Round A Class A
2.1.1 Results
-Finale-
Number Dancer 1 Dancer 2 Nationality
501 llona Sak Jan-Erik Petersen Poland/Denmark

11



502 Niels Henrik Hartvigson  Filip Jensen Denmark

505 Jorgen Winther Heidi Norby-Jaeger Denmark
514 Malene Bromberg Allan Seiersen Denmark
520 Attila Kovacs Linda Skoglund Sweden
523 Helle Marcussen Thomas Nisgaard Brink Denmark
524 Grzegorz Dyrda Rafael Chmiela Poland
527 Mari Minkkinen Mikko Minkkinen Finland

-Redance-
| Number | Dancer 1| Dancer 2 | Nationality |
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2.1.3 Individual Results
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2.1.4 Judgements
-Waltz-

-Tango-

-Viennese Waltz-

-Slow Foxtrott-

-Quickstep-

2.2 First Round B Class B
2.2.1 Results

-Finale-
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-Redance-

2.2.2 Calculation

2.2.3 Individual Results

-Waltz-

-Tango-

-Slow Foxtrott-

Number Dancer 1 Dancer 2 Nationality
509 Kevin Haycock Tom Dane United Kingdom
520 Attila Kovacs Linda Skoglund Sweden
525 Hans Jacob Jgrgensen Louise Koch Denmark
528 Leo Skytte Jensen Helle Ingleby Jorgensen  Denmark
Number Dancer 1 Dancer 2 Nationality
507 Lars Graversen Alis Graversen Denmark
508 René Vodschou Lydia Sonnenburg Denmark
510 Ib Bjergvang Henriette Bjergvang Denmark
511 Claus Billenberg Brink  Betina Billenberg Brink  Denmark
517 Kim Nielsen Solveig Spangsberg Denmark
518 Carin Raabe Anders Naslund Sweden
521 Almut Freund Dorothea Arning Germany
522 Beate John Marek Musial Germany
Number W T SF Q Sum
507 1 0 0 0 1
508 1T 1 1 1 4
509 4 5 4 4 17
510 0 1 0 0 1
511 1 3 2 2 8
517 1T 0 2 1 4
518 1T 1 0 0 2
520 3 3 5 3 14
521 2 2 2 3 9
522 2 1.0 1 4
525 4 3 4 4 15
528 3 3 2 4 12
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Sum
507 o 0 0 0 1 1
508 o 0 0 1 0 1
509 1T 0 1 1 1 4
510 0o 0 0 0 0 O
511 0o 0 0 0 1 1
517 o 0 0 1 0 1
518 1 0 0 0 0 1
520 1T 1 0 1 0 3
521 o 0 1 0 1 2
522 1T 1 0 0 0 2
525 o 1 1 1 1 4
528 o 1 1 1 0 3
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Sum
507 0o 0 0 0 0 O
508 0o 0 0 1 0 1
509 11 1 1 1 5
510 0o 0 0 1 0 1
511 1T 0 0 1 1 3
517 0o 0 0 0 0 O
518 o 0 0 0 1 1
520 1T 1 0 1 0 3
521 o 0 1 0 1 2
522 1T 0 0 0 0 1
525 o 1 1 0 1 3
528 o 1 1 1 0 3
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 S
507 0o 0 0 0 0 O
508 o 0 0 1 0 1
509 1T 1 1 1 0 4
510 0o 0 0 0 0 O
511 1 0 0 0 1 2

14
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-Quickstep-

J2 J3 J4 J5 Sum

J1

Number
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2.2.4 Judgements

-Waltz-

J2 J3 J4 U5

J1

Number

507
508
509
510
511

917

518
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528

-Tango-

J2 J3 J4 U5

J1

Number

507
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509
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917
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521
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528

-Slow Foxtrott-

J2 J3 J4 U5

J1

Number
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528

-Quickstep-
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2.3 First Round C Class C
2.3.1 Results

-Finale-

-Redance-

2.3.2 Calculation

2.3.3 Individual Results
-Waltz-

-Tango-

Number J1 J2 J3 J4 U5
507 0 0 0 0 O
508 0o 0 0 1 0
509 1 1 1 1 0
510 0 0 0 0 O
511 1 0o 0 0 1
517 0o 0 0 1 0
518 0 0 0 0 O
520 T 1 0 0 1
521 1T 0 1 0 1
522 0o 0 0 1 0
525 o 1 1 1 1
528 1 1 1 1 0
Number Dancer 1 Dancer 2 Nationality
503 Peter Lyth Ulla Mol Denmark
504 Finn Strandgaard Larsen  Helle M. Nielsen Denmark
506 Jeanett Nielsen Seren Lundsfryd Denmark
510 Ib Bjergvang Henriette Bjergvang  Denmark
515 Roger Lundsten Lone Pedersen Denmark
516 Thomas Esbensen Kenneth Hermansen Denmark
519 Jacob Mahler Ole Bredlund Denmark
Number Dancer 1 Dancer 2 Nationality
512 Kirsten Andreasson  Inga Andreasson Germany
513 Lilli Jespersen Glenn Jespersen Denmark
526 Philip Skjeerup Bach Mathilde Breinstrup Denmark

Number W T Q Sum

503 5 5 5 15

504 3 4 4 1N

506 4 2 3 9

510 4 4 5 13

512 0 0 0 O

513 0 1 2 3

515 3 2 2 7

516 1 2 5 8

519 5 5 4 14

526 1 2 1 4
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Sum
503 1T 1 1 1 1 5
504 o 1 1 1 0 3
506 1T 1 1 1 0 4
510 1T 1 1 1 0 4
512 0 0 0 0 0 O
513 0 0 0 0 0 O
515 1 0 1 1 0 3
516 1 0 0 0 0 1
519 1T 1 1 1 1 5
526 o 1 0 0 0 1
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Sum
503 1T 1 1 1 1 5
504 1T 1 1 1 0 4
506 o 1 1 0 0 2
510 1 1 1 1 0 4
512 0 0 0 0 0 O
513 1 0 0 0 0 1
515 o 0o 1 1 0 2
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-Quickstep-

2.3.4 Judgements
-Waltz-

-Tango-

-Quickstep-

2.4 Final A Class A
2.4.1 Results

-Places-

516 1 0 0 0 1 2
519 1 1 1 1 1 5
526 o 1 0 1 0 2
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Sum
503 T 1 1 1 1 5
504 1 1 1 1 0 4
506 o 1 1 1 0 3
510 1 1 1 1 1 5
512 0o 0 0 0 0 O
513 11 0 0 0 2
515 o 0 1 0 1 2
516 1 1 1 1 1 5
519 1 1 0 1 1 4
526 0o 0 0 0 1 1
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
503 1 1 1 1 1
504 o 1 1 1 0
506 T 1 1 1 0
510 1 1 1 1 0
512 0 0 0 0 O
513 0 0 0 0 O
515 1T 0 1 1 0
516 1T 0 0 0 0
519 T 1 1 1 1
526 0o 1 0 0 O
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 U5
503 T 1 1 1 1
504 1 1 1 1 0
506 o 1 1 0 0
510 T 1 1 1 0
512 0 0 0 0 O
513 1 0 0 0 0
515 o 0 1 1 0
516 1T 0 0 0 1
519 1 1 1 1 1
526 o 1 0 1 0
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 U5
503 T 1 1 1 1
504 1 1 1 1 0
506 o 1 1 1 0
510 1 1 1 1 1
512 0 0 0 0 O
513 11 0 0 0
515 o 0 1 0 1
516 1 1 1 1 1
519 T 1 0 1 1
526 0 0 0 0 1
Place Number Dancer1 Dancer 2 Nationality
1 524 Grzegorz Dyrda Rafael Chmiela Poland
2 523 Helle Marcussen Thomas Nisgaard Brink Denmark
3 501 llona Sak Jan-Erik Petersen Poland/Denmark
4 514 Malene Bromberg Allan Seiersen Denmark
5 502 Niels Henrik Hartvigson  Filip Jensen Denmark
6 505 Jorgen Winther Heidi Ngrby-Jaeger Denmark
7 527 Mari Minkkinen Mikko Minkkinen Finland
8 520 Attila Kovacs Linda Skoglund Sweden
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2.4.2 Calculation

2.4.3 Individual Results
-Waltz-

-Tango-

-Viennese Waltz-

-Slow Foxtrott-

-Quickstep-

Number W T VW SF Q Sum Place
501 30 30 30 30 6.0 180 3
502 50 50 70 50 70 29.0 5
505 6.0 70 6.0 6.0 40 29.0 6
514 40 40 40 40 3.0 19.0 4
520 80 80 80 80 80 40.0 8
523 20 20 20 20 20 100 2
524 1.0 10 10 10 10 50 1
527 70 6.0 50 70 50 300 7
Number 11 12 13 14 15 16 1-7 18 Place
501 0 0 3* - - - - 3
502 0 0 0 1 4% - 5
505 0 0 1 2 2 4* 6
514 0 0 0 3* - - - - 4
520 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5* 8
523 1 5 - - - - - - 2
524 4% - - - - - 1
527 0 0 1 1 1 3* 7
Number 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 1-8 Place
501 0 0 3* - - - - 3
502 0 0 1 2 4% - - 5
505 0 0 0 1 2 2 5* 7
514 0 0 1 3* - - - - 4
520 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 8
523 2 5 - - - - - - 2
524 3* - - - - - 1
527 0 0 0 1 1 4* 6
Number 11 12 13 14 15 1-6 1-7 1-8 Place
501 0 0 3* - - - - - 3
502 0 0 0 0 1 3*(17) 7
505 0 0 1 2 3*%(13) 6
514 0 0 0 4* - - - 4
520 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 5 8
523 2 5 - - - - - 2
524 3* - - - - 1
527 0 0 1 1 2 4* 5
Number 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Place
501 0 0 2 4% - - - - 3
502 0 0 1 1 3* - 5
505 0 0 0 1 1 4% 6
514 0 0 1 3* - - - 4
520 0 0 0 0 1 1 3* 8
523 0 5 - - - - - 2
524 5% - - - - - 1
527 0 0 1 1 1 3* 7
Number 11 12 13 14 15 1-6 1-7 1-8 Place
501 0 0 2 2 2 3*(12) 6
502 0 0 0 1 2 3*(15) 7
505 0 0 0 2 4% - 4
514 0 0 3* - - - - - 3
520 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 8
523 0 5% - - - - - - 2
524 5% - - - - 1
527 0 0 0 1 2 4* 5
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2.4.4 Extra
-Rule10-

Number 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 1-8 Place
501 - - - - - - - - -
502 - - - - 3 - - - 5
505 - - - - 1 - - - -
514 - - - - -

520

523

524

527

-Rule11-

Number 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 1-8 Place
501 - - - - - - - - -
502

505

514

520

523

524

527

2.4.5 Judgements
-Waltz-

Number J1
501 3

502
505
514
520
523
524
527

w
S
(8]

~N =) N oo B~ oot

N =00 b J oo o
S =, N O b w o
N = N oo Oorw b o
W =N 0 h O Ul |

-Tango-

N
@
~
152

Number J
501 3
502 4
505 7
514 5
8
2
1
6

520
523
524
527

N =00 b o o
AN =00 O b W
N —_, N B OWwWwo| o
B =2 N W ool oo

-Viennese Waltz-

N
w
~
o

Number J
501 3
502 5
505 8
514 4
7
2
1
6

520
523
524
527

GOIN —m 00 b Noy wo
OAON =00 Ul b~ JWw o
N =2 N B~ WO Ol &
W =N U1l b O J o

-Slow Foxtrott-

N
@
~
15

Number J
501 4
502 5
505 6
514 3
7
2
1
8

520
523
524
527

O =, NN B0 o W o
S =) N o w o
N —, N ooy w b
W =N U1 & O N oo

-Quickstep-
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Number J1 J2 J3 J4 U5
501 7 3 3 6 8
502 5 6 7 4 7
505 4 7 4 5 5
514 3 4 5 3 3
520 8 8 8 8 6
523 2 2 2 2 2
524 1 1 1 1 1
527 6 5 6 7 4
2.5 Final B Class B
2.5.1 Results
-Places-
Place Number Dancer1 Dancer 2 Nationality
1 520 Attila Kovacs Linda Skoglund Sweden
2 509 Kevin Haycock Tom Dane United Kingdom
3 525 Hans Jacob Jgrgensen Louise Koch Denmark
4 521 Almut Freund Dorothea Arning Germany
5 528 Leo Skytte Jensen Helle Ingleby Jgrgensen  Denmark
6 522 Beate John Marek Musial Germany
7 511 Claus Billenberg Brink  Betina Billenberg Brink ~ Denmark
2.5.2 Calculation
Number W T SF Q Sum Place
509 20 20 20 20 80 2
511 70 70 70 7.0 28.0 7
520 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 40 1
521 50 50 40 40 180 4
522 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 240 6
525 30 30 30 30 120 3
528 40 40 50 50 180 5
2.5.3 Individual Results
-Waltz-
Number 1-1 1-2 1-3 14 1-5 1-6 1-7 Place
509 1 3*(5) - - - - - 2
511 0 0 0 0 0o 0 5 7
520 2 3*4) - - - - - 1
521 0 0 2 3%(10) 5
522 0 0 1 2 4 6
525 2 2 4% - - 3
528 0 2 2 3%8) 4
-Tango-
Number 1-1 1-2 1-3 14 1-5 1-6 1-7 Place
509 1 3*(5) - - - - - 2
511 0 0 0 0 0o 0 5 7
520 2 3*4) - - - - - 1
521 0 0 1 3*(11) 5
522 0 0 0 0 3* 6
525 2 2 5% - - 3
528 0 2 2 3%8) 4
-Slow Foxtrott-
Number 1-1 1-2 1-3 14 15 1-6 1-7 Place
509 1 3*(5) - - - - - 2
511 0 0 o 0 0 o0 5 7
520 2 3*4) - - - - - 1
521 0 0 2 4 - - 4
522 0 0 1 1 2 5% 6
525 2 2 3* - - - 3
528 0 2 2 2 3 5
-Quickstep-
Number 1-1 1-2 1-3 14 15 1-6 1-7 Place
509 1 3*(5) - - - - - 2
511 0 0 o 0 0 o0 5 7
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520
521
522
525
528

oN o O N
NN OO W
—

) .
N
*

W oA .

2.5.4 Extra
-Rule10-

Number 11 12 13 14 15 16 1-7 Place
509 - - - - - - - -
511

520

521

522

525

528

-Rule11-

Number 11 12 13 14 15 1-6 17 Place
509 - - - - -
511

520 S e
521 o VT
522 -
525 - - e e e
528 e L -

2.5.5 Judgements
-Waltz-

Number J1
509
511
520
521
522
525
528

w
S
(8]

B a,oywor NN
N WOl ol =

g wWwo =N
S = U1 W NN B

-Tango-

N
w
~
15

Number J
509 2
511 7
520 1
521 4
5
3
6

522
525
528

N WO = &G
B >N RS ) I N ]
N WO ol J =
S =01 BEN N W

-Slow Foxtrott-

N
w
~
o

Number J
509 2
511 7
520 1
521 4
3
5
6

522
525
528

N WO ol —m b~
Ol = O Wb NN
N B OYWOL N —m |
=01 BAEN W

-Quickstep-

N
w
~
o

Number J
509 2
511 7
520 1
521 4
3
6
5

522
525
528

N Wb ol = oo
Aoy WO NN
N WOl O -
= OB N W
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2.6 Redance B Class B
2.6.1 Results

-Finale-

-0Out-

2.6.2 Calculation

2.6.3 Individual Results

-Waltz-

-Tango-

-Slow Foxtrott-

-Quickstep-

Number

Dancer 1

Dancer 2

Nationality

511
521
522

Claus Billenberg Brink
Almut Freund

Beate John

Betina Billenberg Brink
Dorothea Arning

Marek Musial

Denmark
Germany
Germany

Number

Dancer 1

Dancer 2

Nationality

507
508
510
517
518

Lars Graversen
René Vodschou

Ib Bjergvang
Kim Nielsen
Carin Raabe

Alis Graversen

Lydia Sonnenburg
Henriette Bjergvang
Solveig Spangsberg

Anders Naslund

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden

Number

B

Sum

507
508
510
511
517
518
521
522

NWO - wWwo —= o -

NP2 =2 NODO O W

W WoOoOOoOwo - o0

Number

N

w

=~

()]

c
3

507
508
510
511
517
518
521
522

Ll == I == I« I e R« S an J I

O = = OO0 O ool

O OO )OO —-=OcC

O ) OO0 = OO olc

—_ W N NO-—-=OWm

Number

N

w

S

o

c
3

507
508
510
511
517
518
521
522

—_ —_, OO0 OO oo«

O —_ OO —= O O o«

OO OO =0 - O«

O ) OO0 = O O oo

N WO -2 WO -0 Wwm

Number

N

w

=

o

c
3

507
508
510
511
517
518
521
522

el i == I == I« I e R e S e | I

Ll i == I e I« R «n Y« B e | I G

O OO, =0 0O O«

O ) OO0 = OO0 o«

NP2 =2 NODO O W

Number

Sum

507
508
510
511

O O O o«

O O O o«
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2.6.4 Judgements
-Waltz-

-Tango-

-Slow Foxtrott-

-Quickstep-

2.7 Final CClass C
2.7.1 Results

-Places-

2.7.2 Calculation

517
518
521
522

- O O o

o O o o
o - O o
W w o o

Number

—_

N

w

=~
13

507
508
510
511
517
518
521
522

OO L) 0O - 0O 0O o«

e == == I = R e R« R« ) [ GH

O = ) OO0 O o olc«

O OO 00O - O«
O OO0 = O O olc

Number

N

w

S
(8]

507
508
510
511
517
518
521
522

—_ —_m OO0 0O O olC

O )OO0 —= 0O oo«

OO OO O = O«
O OO0 OO o«

Number

N

w

=
13

507
508
510
511
517
518
521
522

—_ - O OO0 0O O oOolC

—_ = O OO0 OO o«

O OO, =0 0O O«
O OO0 = OO o«

Number

N

w

S
(8]

507
508
510
511
517
518
521
522

—_ —_m OO0 0O O olC

el i == I == [« R an Y« R e | I Gi

OO OO O = O«
O OO0 OO O«

Place

Number

Dan

cer

Dancer 2

Nationality

No obh,wnND =

510
503
504
519
506
516
515

Ib Bjergvang
Peter Lyth
Finn Strandgaard Larsen

Jacob Mabhler

Jeanett Nielsen
Thomas Eshensen
Roger Lundsten

Henriette Bjergvang
Ulla Mol

Helle M. Nielsen
Ole Bredlund

Sgren Lundsfryd
Kenneth Hermansen
Lone Pedersen

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

Number W T Q Sum Place
503 20 3.0 20 7.0 2
504 30 20 30 80 3
506 40 70 50 16.0 5
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510 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0

915 70 6.0 7.0 20.0
516 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0
519 6.0 4.0 4.0 14.0

e R N

2.7.3 Individual Results
-Waltz-

Number 1
503 1
504 1
506 0
510 2
0
0
1

1 12 13 14 15 16 17 Place
‘I 4* - - -
2 2 4

2 3%@8)

1 1 3

1 3%(11)

2 2 2

515
516
519

N OO WwDN
*
—_
SOOI, BhWDN

-Tango-

Number
503
504
506
510
515
516
519

2 13 14 15 1-6 1-7 Place
3* _ - -
4*

T N N =

o

—_

—~

—_

N

N—
oo, dDN W

o

—_

N
W

*

—_
—_

N
~

-Quickstep-

Number
503
504
506

1 2 13 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Place

1 - B _

0

1
510 2

0

0

1

2

515
516
519

N = ODNDNDN ==
S
*
—_
o
N—
—_
*
—~
~
O N = 01w

2.7.4 Extra
-Rule10-

Number 1-1 12 13 14 15 1-6 17 Place
503 - - - - - - - -

504 - - - - - - - -

506 - - - - 2%(9) - - 5

510 - - - - - - - -

515 - - - - -

516 - - - - 2*(10)

519 - - - - -

-Rule11-

Number 11 12 13 14 15 1-6 1-7 Place
503 - - - - - - - -
504

506

510

515

516

519

2.7.5 Judgements
-Waltz-

Number J1
503 5

504
506
510
515
516
519

w
=~
13

—_ W NN D

SOOI N =, DN B
OO NN — WO C
OO = BN W
N AW do o1 =
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-Tango-

Number J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
503 7 2 5 3 1
504 3 3 1 2 6
506 6 4 2 6 7
510 1T 1 7 1 3
515 5 7 6 5 4
516 4 6 3 7 5
519 2 5 4 4 2
-Quickstep-
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
503 7 3 3 3 1
504 4 4 2 2 7
506 6 2 1 5 6
510 3 1 7 1 3
515 5 7 5 7 4
516 2 6 4 6 5
519 1 5 6 4 2
2.8 Redance C Class C
2.8.1 Results
-Finale-
| Number | Dancer 1 | Dancer 2 | Nationality |
-Out-
Number Dancer 1 Dancer 2 Nationality
512 Kirsten Andreasson  Inga Andreasson Germany
513 Lilli Jespersen Glenn Jespersen Denmark
526 Philip Skjeerup Bach Mathilde Breinstrup  Denmark
2.8.2 Calculation
Number W T Q Sum
512 0 0 0 O
513 0 0 0 O
526 0 0 0 O
2.8.3 Individual Results
-Waltz-
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Sum
512 0o 0 0 0 0 O
513 0o 0 0 0 0 O
526 0O 0 0 0 0 O
-Tango-
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Sum
512 0o 0 0 0 0 O
513 0o 0 0 0 0 O
526 0o 0 0 0 0 O
-Quickstep-
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Sum
512 0o 0 0 0 0 O
513 0o 0 0 0 0 O
526 0o 0 0 0 0 O
2.8.4 Judgements
-Waltz-
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
512 0 0 0 0 O
513 0 0 0 0 O
526 0 0 0 0 O
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-Tango-

Number J1 J2 J3 J4 J
512 0 0 0 0 O
513 0 0 0 0 O
526 0 0 0 0 O
-Quickstep-
Number J1 J2 J3 J4 J
512 0 0 0 0 O
513 0 0 0 0 O
526 0 0 0 0 O
2.9 Senior Results
2.9.1 Results
-Places-
Place Number Dancer 1 Dancer 2 Nationality
1 523 Helle Marcussen Thomas Nisgaard Brink  Denmark
10 522 Beate John Marek Musial Germany
11 510 Ib Bjergvang Henriette Bjergvang Denmark
12 503 Peter Lyth Ulla Mol Denmark
13 504 Finn Strandgaard Larsen  Helle M. Nielsen Denmark
14 519 Jacob Mahler Ole Bredlund Denmark
15 515 Roger Lundsten Lone Pedersen Denmark
16 506 Jeanett Nielsen Sgren Lundsfryd Denmark
2 514 Malene Bromberg Allan Seiersen Denmark
3 502 Niels Henrik Hartvigson  Filip Jensen Denmark
4 505 Jorgen Winther Heidi Ngrby-Jaeger Denmark
5 520 Attila Kovacs Linda Skoglund Sweden
6 509 Kevin Haycock Tom Dane United Kingdom
7 525 Hans Jacob Jgrgensen  Louise Koch Denmark
8 521 Almut Freund Dorothea Arning Germany
9 528 Leo Skytte Jensen Helle Ingleby Jgrgensen  Denmark
2.9.2 Calculation
Number W T Q SF VW Sum Place
502 30 30 40 30 40 170 3
503 12.0 13.0 120 135 135 64.0 12
504 13.0 120 13.0 13,5 135 650 13
505 40 40 30 40 30 180 4
506 15.0 16.0 16.0 13.5 13.5 74.0 16
509 70 65 6.0 6.0 80 335 6
510 11.0 11.0 11.0 135 135 60.0 11
514 20 20 20 20 20 100 2
515 16.0 15.0 150 135 135 730 15
519 140 140 140 13,5 135 69.0 14
520 50 50 50 50 50 250 5
521 95 80 80 80 80 415 8
522 9.5 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 475 10
523 1.0 10 10 10 1.0 50 1
525 6.0 65 70 7.0 80 345 7
528 80 90 90 9.0 80 430 9
2.9.3 Individual Results
-Waltz-
Number 1-1 12 13 14 15 16 17 1-8 19 1-10 1-11 1-12 1-13 1-14 1-15 1-16 Place
502 0o 0 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3
503 o 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 1 1 4* 12
504 o 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 1 2 3* 13
505 o 2 2 5 - - - - - - - - - 4
506 o 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 2 2 3*(38) 15
509 0 0 0 0 0 2 3%19 4 - - - - - - 7
510 o 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 2 3* 11
514 0 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2
515 o 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 5% 16
519 o 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 1 2 2 3*(37) 14
520 o 0 o0 o0 5 - - - - - - - - - - 5
521 0o 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3%(24) 5%(44) 5%(44) 5%(44) 5%(44) 5%(44) 5%(44) 5%(44) 9.5
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522 0o 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3%(24) 5%(44) 5%(44) 5%(44) 5*(44) ©5%(44) 5%(44) 5%(44) 9.5
523 oF - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1
525 0 0 0 0 0 2 3%19 5 - - - - - - - - 6
528 o 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 4 - - - - - - - 8
-Tango-
Number 1-1 12 13 14 15 16 17 1-8 1-9 1-10 1-11 1-12 1-13 1-14 1-15 1-16 Place
502 0 2 4 - - - - - - - - - - - 3
503 0o 0 0 0O 0 o0 O 0 0 0 1 2 3*(36) - - - 13
504 o 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 1 2 4* - - - 12
505 o 1 1 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 4
506 0o 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3* - 16
509 0 0 0 0 0 2 4%26) 5%(34) 5*%34) 5%(34) 5*%(34) 5*%(34) 5%(34) 5*%(34) 5*(34) 5%(34) 6.5
510 0o 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 3* - - - - 11
514 o 2 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2
515 0o 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4* - 15
519 0o 0 0 0 0 o0 O 0 0 0 0 2 3*(37) - - - 14
520 o 0 o0 o0 &5 - - - - - - - - - - - 5
521 0o 0 0 0 0 0 O 3* - - - - - - - - 8
522 0o 0 0 0O 0 o0 O 0 3*(27) - - - - - - - 10
523 o* - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1
525 0 0 0 0 0 2 4%26) 5%(34) 5%34) 5%(34) 5*%(34) 5*%(34) 5%(34) 5*%(34) 5*%(34) 5%(34) 6.5
528 o 0 o0 o0 0 1 2 2 3*(22) - - - - - - - 9
-Quickstep-
Number 1-1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 110 111 112 113 1-14 1-15 1-16 Place
502 o 0o 2 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - 4
503 o o o o0 o0 o0 o0 0 0 O 1 1 4x - - - 12
504 o o o0 o0 O 0 0 0 0 O 0 2 3* - - - 13
505 o 1 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3
506 o o o0 o0 O 0 0 0 0 O 1 2 2 2 5 - 16
509 o o o o o0 2 4 - - - - - - - - - 6
510 0 0 O 0o 0 0 0 0 O 2 ¥* - - - - 11
514 o 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2
515 o o0 o0 o0 O 0 O O 0 O 0 0 0 3%(42) - - 15
519 o 0o o o0 o0 0 o0 0 0 O 1 2 2 3*(37) - - 14
520 0 0 0 1 5* - - - - - - - - 5
521 o o o o o o0 0 3 - - - - - - - - 8
522 o o o o o o0 1 2 3 - - - - - - - 10
523 5% - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1
525 o 0o 0o o0 o0 2 3 7
528 o o o o0 o0 1T 2 2 4 9

-Slow Foxtrott-

Number 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 110 111 112 113 114 115 116  Place

502 o 1 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3

503 o o o o o0 o0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 5%(80) 13.5

504 o 0o o o o0 o0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 5%(80) 13.5

505 0 1 1 4x - - - - - - - - - - - - 4

506 o 0o o o o0 o0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 5%(80) 13.5

509 o o o o o0 2 4 - - - - - - - - - 6

510 o o o o o0 o0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 5%(80) 13.5

514 o 3 - - - - 2

515 o 0o o o o0 o0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 5%(80) 13.5

519 o o o o o0 o0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 5%(80) 13.5

520 o o 1 2 5 - - 5

521 o 0o o o0 0 o0 o0 4 - 8

522 o o o o o o0 1T 1 2 5* 10

523 5 - - - - - 1

525 o 0o o o0 o0 2 3 7

528 o o o o o0 1T 2 2 3 9

-Viennese Waltz-

Number 1-1 12 13 14 -5 16 17 18 19 110 111 112 113 114 115 116  Place
502 0 0 2 4%14) - - - - - - - - - - 4
503 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5%(80) 13.5
504 0 0 0 © 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5*(80) 13.5
505 o 2 2 412 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3
506 0 0 0 © 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5*(80) 13.5
509 0 0 0 © 0 0 0 0 0 5%50) 5%50) 5*%(50) 5*%(50) 5%(50) 5%(50) 5*%(50) 8.0
510 0 0 0 © 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5*(80) 13.5
514 0o 3* - - - - s - - - - - - 2
515 0 0 0 © 0o 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 5%(80) 13.5



519
520
521
522
523
525
528

0o 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 5%(80) 13.5

o 0 0 0 o0 _5*(50) _5*(50) _5*(50) _5*(50) _5*(50) _5*(50) _5*(50) 8.0
0 0 0 0 0 5%50) 5%50) 5*%(50) 5%(50) 5%(50) 5*(50) 5*%(50) 8.0

o' oo oo

o' oo —= o
o' oo N Oo
(85}
*
o

0 0 0 0 o0 _5*(50) _5*(50) _5*(50) _5*(50) S*(50) _5*(50) S*(50) 8.0

O O U1l O o oo

2.9.4 Extra
-Rule10-

Number 1-1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 110 111 112 113 114 115 1-16 Place
502 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
503

504

505

506

509

510

514

515

519

520

521

522

523

525

528

-Rule11-

Number 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 110 111 112 113 114 115 1-16 Place
502 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
503

504

505

506

509

510

514

515

519

520

521

522

523

525

528

2.9.5 Judgements

-Waltz-
Number J21 J22 J23 J24 J25
502 3 3 4 3 3
503 14 13 13 13 M
204 13 14 11 12 14
505 4 4 2 2 4
206 15 12 12 14 15
509 6 9 7 6 8
510 12 11 16 11 16
514 2 2 3 4 2
915 16 16 15 16 13
519 1M 15 14 15 12
520 9 5] 5] 9 5
921 0 10 8 9 7
522 7 8 0 10 9
923 1 1 1 1 1
525 8 7 6 8 6
928 9 6 9 7 10

-Tango-

Number J21 J22 J23 J24 J25
502 2 3 4 2 3
503 166 12 14 13 N
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504 13 13 11 12 15
505 4 4 2 4 4
506 15 14 12 16 16
509 6 8 7 6 7
510 m 11 16 11 13
514 3 2 3 3 2
515 14 16 15 15 14
519 12 15 13 14 12
520 5 5 5 5 5

521 8 10 8 9 8
522 9 9 0 10 9
523 1 1 1 1 1
525 7 7 6 8 6
528 10 6 9 7 10

-Quickstep-

Number J21 J22 J23 J24 J25
502 4 3 4 3 5
503 16 13 13 13 11
504 13 14 12 12 16
505 3 4 2 4 3
506 15 12 11 15 15
509 6 10 7 6 7
510 12 11 16 11 13
514 2 2 3 2 2
515 14 16 14 16 14
519 11 15 15 14 12
520 5 5 5 5 4

521 8 9 8 9 8
522 7 8 0 10 9
523 1 1 1 1 1
525 10 7 6 8 6
528 9 6 9 7 10

-Slow Foxtrott-

Number J21 J22 J23 J24 J25
502 3 3 4 2 5
503 16 16 16 16 16
504 16 16 16 16 16
505 4 5 2 4 4
506 16 16 16 16 16
509 6 8 7 6 7
510 16 16 16 16 16
514 2 2 3 3 2
515 16 16 16 16 16
519 16 16 16 16 16
520 5 4 5 5 3

521 8 9 8 8 8
522 7 0 10 10 9
523 1 1 1 1 1
525 9 7 6 9 6
528 10 6 9 7 10

-Viennese Waltz-

Number J21 J22 J23 J24 J25
502 3 3 4 4 5
503 16 16 16 16 16
504 16 16 16 16 16
505 5 4 2 2 4
506 16 16 16 16 16
509 0 10 10 10 10
510 16 16 16 16 16
514 2 2 3 3 2
515 16 16 16 16 16
519 16 16 16 16 16
520 4 5 5 5 3
521 10 10 10 10 10
522 0 10 10 10 10
523 1 1 1 1 1
525 0 10 10 10 10
528 0 10 10 10 10
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3 Open 10 Dance

3.1 10 Dance Results
3.1.1 Results

-Places-

| Place | Number | Dancer 1 | Dancer 2 | Nationality |

3.1.2 Calculation

3.1.3 Individual Results

-Waltz-

-Tango-

-Quickstep-

-Slow Foxtrott-

-Viennese Waltz-

-Cha Cha-

Number W T Q SF vw C R J S P Sum Place
602 40 40 40 50 50 40 40 40 40 3.0 410 4
605 20 20 20 20 25 20 20 20 20 3.0 215 2
607 60 60 6.0 50 50 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 55 570 6
608 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 55 55 510 5
611 30 30 30 30 25 30 30 30 30 30 295 3
613 1.0 10 10 10 10 10 10 1.0 1.0 1.0 100 1
Number 1-1 12 13 14 15 1-6 Place
602 0 0 0 4* - 4
605 0 4% - - - - 2
607 0 0 0 0 2 5 6
608 0 0 0 1 3* - 5
611 0 1 5 - - 3
613 5% - - 1
Number 11 12 13 14 1-5 1-6  Place
602 0 0 0 3* - - 4
605 0 5% - - 2
607 0 0 0 0 3*(15) 6
608 0 0 0 2 3*(13) 5
611 0 0 5% - - 3
613 5% - - 1
Number 11 12 13 14 15 1-6 Place
602 0 0 0 4* 4
605 0 4% - - - - 2
607 0 0 0 0 2 5* 6
608 0 0 0 1 4% - 5
611 0 1 5* - - 3
613 5% - - 1
Number 11 12 13 14 15 16 Place
602 0 0 0 0 0 5%(30) 5.0
605 0 5% - - - - 2
607 0 0 0 0 0 5%(30) 5.0
608 0 0 0 0 0 5%(30) 5.0
611 0 0 5% - - - 3
613 5 - - 1
Number 1-1 12 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Place
602 0 0 0 0 0 5%(30) 5.0
605 0 0 5%15) 5%(15) 5%(15) 5%(15) 2.5
607 0 0 0 0 0 5%(30) 5.0
608 0 0 0 0 0 5%(30) 5.0
611 0 0 5%(15) 5%(15) 5*(15) 5*(15) 2.5
613 5 - - - 1
Number 11 12 13 14 15 1-6 Place
602 0 0 1 5* - 4
605 0 4% - - - - 2
607 0 0 0 0 0 5* 6
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-Rumba-

-Jive-

-Samba-

-Paso Doble-

3.1.4 Extra
-Rule10-

-Rule11-

3.1.5 Judgements
-Waltz-

608 0 0 0 0 5* 5
611 0 1 4% - - 3
613 5 - - 1
Number 1-1 12 13 14 15 1-6 Place
602 0 0 0 5 - 4
605 0 5 - - - - 2
607 0 0 0 0 1 5 6
608 0 0 0 0 4% - 5
611 0 0 5 - - 3
613 5% - - 1
Number 11 12 13 14 15 1-6 Place
602 0 0 0 5 - - 4
605 0 4% - - - - 2
607 0 0 0 0 2 5 6
608 0 0 0 0 3* - 5
611 0 1 5 - - 3
613 5 - - 1
Number 1-1 12 13 14 15 16 Place
602 0 0 0 5* - 4
605 0 5* - - - 2
607 0 0 0 0 0 5%(30) 5.5
608 0 0 0 0 0 5%(30) 5.5
611 0 0 5% - - 3
613 5 - - 1
Number 1-1 12 13 14 1-5 1-6 Place
602 0 0 0 5%(20) 5*(20) 5%(20) 3.0
605 0 0 0 5%(20) 5*(20) 5*(20) 3.0
607 0 0 0 0 0 5%(30) 5.5
608 0 0 0 0 0 5%(30) 5.5
611 0 0 0 5%(20) 5%(20) 5%(20) 3.0
613 5 - - - - - 1
Number 1-1 12 13 14 15 16 Place
602 - - - - - - -
605
607
608
611
613
Number 1-1 12 13 14 15 1-6 Place
602 - - - - - - -
605
607
608
611
613
Number J21 J22 J23 J24 J25
602 5 4 4 4 4
605 2 2 2 2 3
607 6 6 6 5 5
608 4 5 5 6 6
611 3 3 3 3 2
613 1 1 1 1 1
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-Tango-

-Quickstep-

-Slow Foxtrott-

-Viennese Waltz-

-Cha Cha-

-Rumba-

=Jive-

-Samba-

Number

J21

22 J23 J24 J25

602
605
607
608
611
613

—_ Wb oD
—_ W oI OON b

5

—_ W bhbOoODN

4

— W o U N

4

— wWwoON

Number

602
605
607
608
611
613

Number

602
605
607
608
611
613

Number

602
605
607
608
611
613

Number

602
605
607
608
611
613

Number

602
605
607
608
611
613

Number

21

23

602
605
607
608
611
613

—_ W oI N b

= N 1T oW A

Number

J21 J22 J23 J24 J25

602
605
607

4 4
2 2
6 6
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4
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608 6 6 6 6 6
611 3 3 3 3
613 1 1 1 1 1

-Paso Doble-

Number J21 J22 J23 J24 J25
602 4 4 4 4 4

605 4 4 4 4 4
607 6 6 6 6 6
608 6 6 6 6 6
611 4 4 4 4 4
613 1T 1 1 1 1

3.2 10 Dance Senior Results
3.2.1 Results
-Places-

| Place | Number | Dancer 1 | Dancer 2 | Nationality |

3.2.2 Calculation

Number W T Q SF vw C R J S P Sum Place
602 30 30 30 35 35 30 30 30 30 20 300 3
605 1.0 10 10 10 15 1.0 10 1.0 10 20 11.5 1
607 40 40 40 35 35 40 40 40 40 40 390 4
611 20 20 20 20 15 20 20 20 20 20 195 2

3.2.3 Individual Results

-Waltz-

Number 1-1 12 1-3 1-4 Place

602 0 0 5% - 3

605 4* - - 1

607 0 0 0 5 4

611 1 5% - - 2
-Tango-

Number 1-1 12 1-3 1-4 Place

602 0 0 4% - 3

605 5% - - 1

607 0 0 1 5 4

611 0 5 - - 2
-Quickstep-

Number 1-1 12 1-3 1-4 Place

602 0 0 4% - 3

605 4% - - - 1

607 0 0 1 5 4

611 1 5% - - 2

-Slow Foxtrott-

Number 11 12 1-3 1-4 Place
602 0 0 5%(15) 5%(15) 3.5

605 5% - - : 1
607 0 0 5%15) 5%(15) 3.5
611 0 5 - : 2

-Viennese Waltz-

Number 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 Place

602 0 5%(10) 5%(10) 5*(10) 3.5
605 5%(5) 5*(5) 5*5) 5%5) 1.5
607 0 5%(10) 5%(10) 5*(10) 3.5
611 5%(5) 5%(5) 5%(5) 5*5) 1.5
-Cha Cha-

Number 1-1 12 1-3 1-4 Place

602 0 1 5% - 3

605 4% - - - 1

607 0o 0 0 5 4
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-Rumba-

-Jive-

-Samba-

-Paso Doble-

3.2.4 Extra
-Rule10-

-Rule11-

3.2.5 Judgements
-Waltz-

-Tango-

-Quickstep-

611 1 4* 2
Number 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 Place
602 0 0 5* 3
605 5 - - - 1
607 0 0 0 5% 4
611 0 5 - - 2
Number 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 Place
602 0 0 5 - 3
605 4% - - - 1
607 0 0 0 5% 4
611 1 5 - - 2
Number 1-1 1-2 13 1-4 Place
602 0 0 5 - 3
605 5% - - - 1
607 0 0 0 5% 4
611 0 5 - - 2
Number 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 Place
602 5%(5) 5%*(5) 5*(5) 5*55) 2.0
605 5%(5) 5%(5) 5%(5) 5*5) 2.0
607 0 5* - 4
611 5%(5) 5%(5) 5%(5) 5*5) 2.0
Number 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 Place
602 - - -
605
607
611
Number 1-1 1-2 13 1-4 Place
602 - - -
605
607
611
Number J21 J22 J23 J24 J25
602 3 3 3 3 3
605 1 1 1 1 2
607 4 4 4 4 4
611 2 2 2 2 1
Number J21 J22 J23 J24 J25
602 4 3 3 3 3
605 1 1 1 1 1
607 3 4 4 4 4
611 2 2 2 2 2
Number J21 J22 J23 J24 J25
602 4 3 3 3 3
605 1 2 1 1 1
607 3 4 4 4 4
611 2 1 2 2 2
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-Slow Foxtrott-

-Viennese Waltz-

-Cha Cha-

-Rumba-

-Jive-

-Samba-

-Paso Doble-

4 Judge Table

Number J21 J22 J23 J24 J25
602 3 3 3 3 3
605 1 1 1 1 1
607 3 3 3 3 3
611 2 2 2 2 2
Number J21 J22 J23 J24 J25
602 2 2 2 2 2
605 1 1 1 1 1
607 2 2 2 2 2
611 1 1 1 1 1
Number J21 J22 J23 J24 J25
602 2 3 3 3 3
605 1 1 2 1 1
607 4 4 4 4 4
611 3 2 1 2 2
Number J21 J22 J23 J24 J25
602 3 3 3 3 3
605 1 1 1 1 1
607 4 4 4 4 4
611 2 2 2 2 2
Number J21 J22 J23 J24 J25
602 3 3 3 3 3
605 1 1 2 1 1
607 4 4 4 4 4
611 2 2 1 2 2
Number J21 J22 J23 J24 J25
602 3 3 3 3 3
605 1 1 1 1 1
607 4 4 4 4 4
611 2 2 2 2 2
Number J21 J22 J23 J24 J25
602 1 1 1 1 1
605 1 1 1 1 1
607 2 2 2 2 2
611 1 1 1 1 1

ID Name Nationality

J1  Soffie Dalsgaard DK

J2 Norbert Glohr DE

J3 Ralf Janssen DE

J4  Sofie Koborg DK

J5 Morten Stefanou DK

J6  Mirian Sgrensen DK

35



	Open Latin
	Classification
	Results
	Calculation
	Individual Results
	Judgements

	Final A Class A
	Results
	Calculation
	Individual Results
	Extra
	Judgements

	First Round B Class B
	Results
	Calculation
	Individual Results
	Judgements

	Final C Class C
	Results
	Calculation
	Individual Results
	Extra
	Judgements

	Senior Results
	Results
	Calculation
	Individual Results
	Extra
	Judgements

	Final B Class B
	Results
	Calculation
	Individual Results
	Extra
	Judgements


	Open Standard
	First Round A Class A
	Results
	Calculation
	Individual Results
	Judgements

	First Round B Class B
	Results
	Calculation
	Individual Results
	Judgements

	First Round C Class C
	Results
	Calculation
	Individual Results
	Judgements

	Final A Class A
	Results
	Calculation
	Individual Results
	Extra
	Judgements

	Final B Class B
	Results
	Calculation
	Individual Results
	Extra
	Judgements

	Redance B Class B
	Results
	Calculation
	Individual Results
	Judgements

	Final C Class C
	Results
	Calculation
	Individual Results
	Extra
	Judgements

	Redance C Class C
	Results
	Calculation
	Individual Results
	Judgements

	Senior Results
	Results
	Calculation
	Individual Results
	Extra
	Judgements


	Open 10 Dance
	10 Dance Results
	Results
	Calculation
	Individual Results
	Extra
	Judgements

	10 Dance Senior Results
	Results
	Calculation
	Individual Results
	Extra
	Judgements


	Judge Table

